

# WG Chocolate Covered Mini Donuts

<b>Code:</b>	6686
<b>Case Pack:</b>	60/3 oz.
<b>Net Weight:</b>	11.25 lbs.
<b>Storage:</b>	Frozen
<b>Servings per Case:</b>	60



**Serving Suggestions:**

*The suggested serving size is 6 Donuts.*

**Recommended Usage:**

*To be used within 10 days of thawing. Product cannot be re-frozen.*

**Ingredients:** 100% WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (MAY CONTAIN ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: PALM OIL AND SOYBEAN OIL WITH CITRIC ACID ADDED AS A PRESERVATIVE, INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN (HYDROGENATED) AND COTTONSEED), COCOA (PROCESSED W/ALKALI). CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, DEXTROSE, NONFAT DRY MILK, LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, GLUCONO DELTA-LACTONE), SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, EGG WHITE, MONO-DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, WHEAT STARCH, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO & TURMERIC.  
CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, EGG & SOY

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 3 oz. or 6 Donuts  
Serving Per Container: 60

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** 300                      Calories from Fat 120

**% Daily Value\***

<b>Total Fat</b> 13g	21%
Saturated Fat 8g	38%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 290mg	12%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 39g	13%
Dietary Fiber 3g	12%
Sugars 20g	
<b>Protein</b> 5g	

Vitamin A 0%                      Vitamin C 0%  
Calcium 2%                      Iron 6%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

**CN Statement:**

*Each 3 oz. serving contains 2 oz. Grain Equivalent.*

**Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy**